Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited, Lahore

Submission Date	7/10/2020		
Receipt No	145046		
Tender No	SNT-2015/20	S.N.G.P.L	
Sector	Miscellaneous	3.14.9.2	
Tender Title	Calibration Gas Mixture	0 9 OCT 2020	
Tender Note	Qty. 06 Nos.	NO	
Description	SNT-2015/20 Covering Calibration Cas Mixture Oty. 06 Nos.		
Advertisement Date	7/10/2020		
Closing Date	11/11/2020		
Closing Time	3:30:00 PM		
Opening Time	4:00:00 PM		
Estimated Cost			
Tender Nature	Internatinal		
Earnest Money	2%		
Bid Validity	90 Days		
Bidding/Tender Document Cost	Rs.1,000/-		
Remarks	This tender is being extended from 05/10/2020 to 11/11/2020		
Attach Document			
Person to be Contacted	Aatir Mahmood		
Designation	DCO (PT)		
Tel No.	042-99201449		
Address	1st Floor, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore, Lahore		

Please update the covering calibration Gras cylinder status of subject tender enviring on company website.



Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited, Lahore

Submission Date	28/8/2020		
Receipt No	143802		
Tender No	SNT-2015/20		
Sector	Ammunition		
Tender Title	SNT-2015/20		
Tender Note	Calibration Gas Mixture 990 BTU/SCFT Having H2S		
Description	Tender Enquiry No.SNT-2015/20 Covering Calibration Gas Mixture 990 BTU/SCFT Having H2S Contant Filled Cylinder Qty.06 Nos., .Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, etc. has been issued are available and can be obtained through a request on company?s letter head along with photocopies of above mentioned documents / certificates from Procurement Department, 1ST Floor, Gas House, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore. Price of the bidding documents is Rs. 1000/- while earnest money should not be less than 2% of the bid price (excluding GST). 2.The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at Procurement Department, 1st Floor, Gas House, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore on or before 05.10.2020 at 1530 Hours(closing time). Bids will be publicly opened on the same day at 1600 Hours. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk, agency?s website at www.sngpl.com.pk		
Advertisement Date	28/8/2020		
Closing Date	5/10/2020		
Closing Time	3:30:00 AM (g/M(17/M/S)		
Opening Time	4:00:00 AM Lindly update the Internatinal 2% 90 Days Po 1000/		
Estimated Cost	Kindly update the		
Tender Nature	Internatinal 1 1 1 (ombuny		
Earnest Money	2% /ender inviting		
Bid Validity	90 Days website		
Bidding/Tender Document Cost	Rs.1000/-		
Remarks	Tender opening date is 05.10.2020.		
Attach Document			
Person to be Contacted	Aatir Mahmood		
Designation	DCO (PT)		
Tel No.	042-99201449		
Address	1st Floor, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore, Lahore		